()(a)

Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35

Name of the Company:

[
THE GL HOTELS LTD

Scrip Code:

Quarter ended: 30th June, 2007

509546

Cate-gory
code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number
of shares

As a percentage of (A+B)[1]

As a percentage of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group[2]

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

1112300

1112300

15.86

15.86

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

3348441

3348441

47.72

47.72

Financial Institutions/ Banks

CEEE

@

Any Other (specify)

PAC

Sub-Total (A)(1)

4460741

4460741

63.58

63.58

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(N)+(A)(2)

4460741

4460741

63.58

63.58

(B)

Public shareholding[3]

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

1900

1900

0.03

0.03

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

=I=I=~I===<==
S DIEBIS

=

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1900

1900

0.03

0.03




(2)

Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 43 125913 98763 1.79 1.79
(b) Individuals
i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh. 1371 351341 114066 5.01 5.01
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 4 79688 29104 1.14 1.14
(c) Clearin Member 7| 2820 2820 0.04 0.04
1.NRI 7] 1760 1660 0.03 0.03
3.0CB 3 850000 850000 12.11 12.11
4. Foreign Companies 1 877047 12.50 12.50
OTHERS:
Trust 3 265169 262069 3.78 3.78
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1439 2553738 1358482 36.40 36.40
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 1440 2555638 1360382 36.41 36.41
TOTAL (A)+(B) 1447 7016379 5821123 100.00 100.00
Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository
©) Receipts have been issued
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 1447 7016379 5821123 100.00 100.00
()(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group”
Shares as a percentage of
total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
at para (l)(a)
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares |above}
1[AMPHITRITE INVESTMENTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 301968 4.31
2|GAURAV GHAI 451933 6.44
3|GEETA GHAI 25074 0.36
4|KWALITY FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 490000 6.99
5|KWALITY FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED 2518273 35.89
6/OREGON REALTY PVT LTD 38200 0.54
7|RAVI GHAI 635293 9.05
TOTAL 4460741 63.58!




Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated

Number of in Statement at para
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder shares (I)(a) above}
1|TRESAD LTD 283340 4.04
2|BANAD DEVELOPMENTS LTD 283330 4.04
3[NOVLON LTD 283330 4.04
4[INTER-CONTINENTAL HOTELS CORPORATION 877047 12.5
5|RAVI GHAI - | K GHAI TRUST 243137 3.46
TOTAL 1970184 28.08
(I(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
Number of (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
locked-in in Statement at para
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder shares (I)(a) above}
1INA
2[NA
TOTAL
(l)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as
a percentage of
total number of
shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Number of Number of shares indicated in
outstanding |underlying Statement at para
Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs outstanding DRs (I)(a) above}
1(NA
2|NA
TOTAL
(11)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where
underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as
a percentage of
total number of
Type of shares {i.e., Grand
outstanding Total (A)+(B)+(C)
DR (ADRs, Number of shares indicated in
GDRs, SDRs, |underlying Statement at para
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder etc.) outstanding DRs (I)(a) above}
1(NA
2|NA
TOTAL

[1] For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

[2] For definitions of “Promoter” and “Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

[3] For definitions of “Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A.




