(I)(a)	Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35		T	ı		T
	Name of the Company:	THE GL HO	TEL S I TD			
	Quarter ended: 30th June, 2007	THE GE HO	IELS LID			
509546						
Cate-gory	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	
					As a percentage of (A+B)[1]	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group[2]					
(1)	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	3	1112300	1112300	15.86	15.86
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)					
(c)	Bodies Corporate	4	3348441	3348441	47.72	47.72
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks					
(e)	Any Other (specify)					
	PAC					
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	4460741	4460741	63.58	63.58
(2)	Foreign					
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)					
	Bodies Corporate					
(c)	Institutions					
	Any Other (specify)					
	Sub-Total (A)(2)					
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	4460741	4460741	63.58	63.58
(B)	Public shareholding[3]					
	Institutions					
	Mutual Funds/ UTI					
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1900	1900	0.03	0.03
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)					
(d)	Venture Capital Funds					
(e)	Insurance Companies					
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors					
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors					
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	1900	1900	0.03	0.03

(2)	Non-institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	43	125913	98763	1.79	1.79
(b)	Individuals					
	<ol> <li>Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to</li> </ol>					
	Rs. 1 lakh.	1371	351341	114066	5.01	5.01
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in					
	excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	4	79688	29104	1.14	1.14
(c)	Clearin Member	7	2820	2820	0.04	0.04
	1. N R I	7	1760	1660	0.03	0.03
	3. OCB	3	850000	850000	12.11	12.11
	Foreign Companies	1	877047		12.50	12.50
	OTHERS:					
	Trust	3	265169	262069	3.78	3.78
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1439			36.40	36.40
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	1440			36.41	36.41
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	1447	7016379	5821123	100.00	100.00
	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository					
(C)	Receipts have been issued					
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	1447	7016379	5821123	100.00	100.00
(I)(b)	Statement showing Shareholding of persons belor					
	"Promoter and Promoter Group"		ĺ			
			Shares as a percentage of			
			total number of shares			
			{i.e., Grand Total			
			(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in			
			Statement at para (I)(a)			
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares				
	1 AMPHITRITE INVESTMENTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	301968	4.31			
	2 GAURAV GHAI	451933				·
	3 GEETA GHAI	25074				
	4 KWALITY FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	490000			-	-
	5 KWALITY FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	2518273				
	6 OREGON REALTY PVT LTD	38200				
	7 RAVI GHAI	635293	9.05		-	-
						-
TOTAL		4460741	63.58			

(I)(c)	Statement showing Shareholding of persons be			
	"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total i			
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	
	TRESAD LTD	283340	4.04	
	BANAD DEVELOPMENTS LTD	283330	4.04	
	NOVLON LTD	283330	4.04	
	INTER-CONTINENTAL HOTELS CORPORATION RAVI GHAI - I K GHAI TRUST	877047 243137	12.5 3.46	
TOTAL	NAVIGNAI-IN GNAI INUST	1970184	28.08	
(l)(d)	Statement showing details of locked-in shares			
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	
	N A			
TOTAL				
/II)/a)	Statement chawing datails of Denository Bossin	to (DBo)		
(II)(a)	Statement showing details of Depository Receip	JIS (DRS)		
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) N A	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	N A			
TOTAL				
(II)(b)	Statement showing Holding of Depository Rece			
	underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the tot	al number of	shares	
	Name of the DR Holder  N A  N A	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL	- IN A	+		
TOTAL				
	ning public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.			
	ns of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A. ns of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.			
Lal i ai asiiiiillo	TO OF T UDITO OTHER CHOICE BY , TOTAL TO OTHER SECTION.	<del> </del>		